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INSTITUTO INTERNACIONAL DE ESTUDIOS POLITICOS
AVANZADOS IGNACIO MANUEL ALTAMIRANO ACAPULCO

NO.PROG MATRICULA NOMBRE

1 22303444  AGUILAR*NAVA*ORLANDO

2 20437369 AGUIRRE*TERAN*ENRIQUE GABRIEL

3 21403507 ALBARRAN*CARMONA*SAULO FAVIO

4 24722763 ALBARRAN*ROMERO*SULYN SAMARAH
5 19373296 ALCARAZ*BENITEZ*ORLANDO GILBERTO
6 18311074 ALCARAZ*SANCHEZ*SAUL

7 21325026  ANTONIO*MORALES*RICARDO

8 22446509 AQUINO*HERRERA*GUSTAVO ADOLFO
9 21325213  ARANDA*VILLA*JUANA

10 19263258 ARAUJO*GARCIA*DANIELA REGINA

11 22299421 ARELLANO*AGAMA*BRISEIDA

12 23525278 ARGUETA*MOTA*ARELY GUADALUPE
13 23500789  ARIAS*CABRERA*JACQUELINE

14 24728613 ARROYO*SOTELO*KARINA ABIGAIL

15 23500715 BARRADAS*ESPARZA*LUIS ENRIQUE
16 15317947 BARRAGAN*GODINEZ*EMANUEL

17 23674062 BARRIENTOS*SANTIAGO*YENEDITH

18 24500308 BENITEZ*GALEANA*ISRAEL ABISAI

19 21268091 BENITEZ*SALINAS*JULIAN

20 17258268  BIBIANO*LUNA*KAREN ABIGAIL

21 11113967 BUENO*CRUZ*LESLIE IBETH

22 19320499  CALLEJA*CRISANTO*JASON ELIAN

23 21325090 CARACHURE*BUSTOS*MARIA ALHELY
24 21325087 CARMONA*ESTRADA*MAGDALENA

25 20443867 CASTANON*CARRILLO*FATIMA RUBI

26 18420217 CASTELLANOS*CASTILLO*KARLA MICHELL
27 23517249  CASTILLO*RODRIGUEZ*MIA JAZMIN

28 19356830 CASTREJON*GATICA*GRECIA LETICIA
29 22393693 CASTREJON*PACHECO*FATIMA BELEN
30 22261193  CATALAN*PINO*LUIS FERNANDO

31 24736974  CELESTINO*GARCIA*FABIAN

32 20261149 CERVANTES*VENTURA*LUIS ANGEL

33 9291983 CHAVELAS*GONZALEZ*JULIO CESAR
34 19335731 CHAVELAS*VELEZ*YAIR

35 21325204  CHILAPA*LOPEZ*VIVIANA

36 16375573  CHINO*AVILA*MARA CINTHIA
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23529188
21325115
19347680
24600958
21325133
18272234
22301486
19438013
15395240

21325278

22299277
16295104
22373565
24738287
17262396
24769189
21354977
21325269
22266476
24730756
20437387
17310902
21250490
21433373
20262137
22300219
23520075
24725578
16304393
24722017
23570237
20261013
21325071
21325142
21325222

6292397
22443356
18325657
23654945
17457074
19282057
24600555

CLAVEL*NOLASCO*XOCHILT MERARI
CORONA*NUBE*JESUS URIEL
CORTES*DEL CARMEN*JUAN CARLOS
CORTEZ*OLEA*LUZ DEL ALVA
CRUZ*GOMEZ*JAZMIN
CRUZ*PACHECO*ORLANDO
DAMIAN*ZAVALA*DANIEL

DE JESUS*AGUILAR*PERLA

DE JESUS*RAMIREZ*MAGDALENO

DE LA CRUZ*CASTREJON*KAROLL ABYRAMIS

DE LA ROSA*GAYTAN*ANGEL JAIR

DE LOS SANTOS*PASTOR*ELIZETH
DEL CASTILLO*GARCIA LOPEZ*ANA VALERIA
DELGADO*MURGA*JOSE DE JESUS
DOMINGUEZ*XOCHITLA*LUIS ENRIQUE
EFIGENIO*GARCIA*SERGIO GABRIEL
ENCARNACION*DIAZ*EDSON
ENRIQUEZ*RODRIGUEZ*JAVIER ALEXEI
ESPEJEL*GONZALEZ*ARELI
ESPINOZA*MARTINEZ*CHRISTIAN
ESTRADA*CASTRO*ALEJANDRO
FARIAS*DIAZ*OLIVER EDUARDO
FIESCO*SANCHEZ*CAROLINA
GALEANA*SOLIS*VALERIA
GARCIA*BARRERA*JOSE MANUEL
GARCIA*FIERROS*ANA KAREN
GARCIA*LANDEROS*ERIK GIOVANNY
GARCIA*LOPEZ*JUAN
GARCIA*REDUCINDO*JOSUE SAMUEL
GARCIA*RIVERA*NADIA
GARIBO*ROJAS*MARCOS
GOMEZ*FLORES*KANDY STEFHANIA
GUERRERO*RODRIGUEZ*LUIS EDUARDO
GUIDO*CASTANEDA*KARINA SUJEY
GUTIERREZ*PEREZ*JOSE ANGEL
GUZMAN*GUZMAN*DULCE MARIA
HERCULANO*LOPEZ*ZABDIEL
HERNANDEZ*ALVAREZ*GABRIEL IGNACIO
HERNANDEZ*CAMPOS*ISIS ALONDRA
HERNANDEZ*CORTES*PEDRO
HERNANDEZ*HINOJOSA*JOSE ARTURO
HERNANDEZ*MEDINA*MAURY NOHEMY
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23651166
24745249
22310073
20262877
22438884

9147587
23524833
21325035
23501427
24600018
23521180
24784050
20411756
24732509

7067182
10054972
22302859
21266060
22304227
21435267
19088686
23528073
18423689
23500519
23501310
23509274

8165747
21294082
18404093
21325247
18334696
12499975
11242126
24783965
16272137
21341469
20261846
24727545
13517791
18276055
21325053
19423861
18389317

JAIMES*LAGUNAS*PEDRO SEBASTIAN
JIMENEZ*HERNANDEZ*JOSE FRANCISCO
JIMENEZ*MAGANA*FATIMA
JUAREZ*BARRIOS*DAVID
JUAREZ*VAZQUEZ*MILDRETH
LACUNZA*RIOS*DIANA LILIANE
LARA*SALGADO*CRISTOPHER
LAUREANO*LOPEZ*AMERICA AIDE
LAUREL*LAGUNAS*ELOY
LOBATO*MENDEZ*CLAUDIA
LOPEZ*GALLEGOS*OSWALDO
LOPEZ*MARRON*VALERIA
LOPEZ*PADILLA*EMMANUEL
LOZANO*ALVARADO*JESUS DAVID
LUCERO*SANCHEZ*RAQUEL
LUNA*CASTRO*MARIA DEL ROCIO
MACIAS*CARRILLO*FERNANDO
MALDONADO*LIBORIO*GLENDA
MAR*SIERRA*QUIAHUITL DANIELA
MARIN*GOMEZ*JONATHAN JESUS
MARTINEZ*MARTINEZ*REY
MARTINEZ*VICTORIANO*KARINA SARAI
MEDINA*HERNANDEZ*ANGELES
MELO*SANCHEZ*YESHICA
MENDEZ*BAUTISTA*GUALBERTO
MENDOZA*CRUZ*ALAN SAID
MENDOZA*MENDOZA*DULCE VIVIANA
MENDOZA*RENTERIAS*BRISIA VALERIA
MERCADO*ADAME*HIRAM MIGUEL
MONTALVO*MADERO*AZUL GIOVANNA
MORENO*RIVERA*EMILY ALEXANDY
MOYA*FOSADO*LEONARDO DANIEL
NACIF*HEREDIA*JORGE OMAR
NAVARRO*LARA*ALAN EDUARDO
NIEVES*CERECERO*FIDEL
ORBE*SILVA*MANUEL ISAAC
OROPEZA*ALTAMIRANO*MIGUEL ANGEL
OZUNA*DORANTES*MILAGROS
PANCHO*EFIGENIO*SALLARELIS
PANTALEON*ESTRADA*JULIO CESAR
PARRA*MILLAN*ANDREA DEYANIRA
PARRA*NAVA*JANITZI MARIEL
PEDROZA*DE LA LUZ*SEBASTIAN
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24743610

9204306
23520807
23527085
23501258
23651747
24600359
21344193
20351040
24500765
20303580
21342804
21325106
21325167
21406008
23500822

6221303
19281701
22396695
21325151
16294257
11147913
23669474
24500845
23501383
18321947
19364484
19438461

5150664
23649981
23518424
22273557
24721523
24600724
13505880
24746925
21341100
22300344
21325189
16287505
20263232
16446192

PERALTA*EVARISTO*SERGIO ANTONIO
PEREZ*SERAFIN*ANGEL JESUS
PEREZ*TORNEZ*LUCIO ANTONIO
QUEVEDO*MURGA*LUIS DONALDO
RADILLA*TRUJILLO*ROMAN
RAMIREZ*MENDOZA*THELVY DANIELA
REBOLLEDO*CHAVEZ*LIA BETSABE
REDA*RAMIREZ*ANA YOSELIN
RENTERIA*HERNANDEZ*SHAIEL
REYNA*AGUILAR*MARINA
RIOS*GARCIA*DIEGO ALBERTO
RIOS*RAMOS*CARLOS ALBERTO
RIOS*VEGA*NAYMITZIA AYDALY
RODRIGUEZ*NAVARRETE*NIEVE ITZEL
RODRIGUEZ*TRANI*KEVIN DAVID
ROMERO*ALARCON*ARELI
RUMUALDO*MARIN*MALENY
SALADO*RAMIREZ*JESUS ALBERTO
SALAZAR*SUASTEGUI*AILYN ALEJANDRA
SANCHEZ*GALLARDO*DULCE KARINA
SANTOS*ADAME*JESUS ANDRES
SANTOYO*SERRANO*ALEJANDRA
SUAZO*ROJAS*AURELIO
TAPIA*HERNANDEZ*VICTOR
TAPIA*LANDEROS*TLACAHELE TEMAN
TEJADA*ALBERTO*LIZARDO
URQUIZO*JAVIER*FELIPE RODRIGO
URRUTIA*GARCIA*CARLOS DANIEL
VALDEZ*MENDEZ*JORGE
VALDEZ*SILVA*JUAN ANGEL
VALDOVINOS*FLORES*DENISSE
VALENCIA*ZEPEDA*ALEXA XIMENA
VALLADARES*CISNEROS*ARTEMIO MIGUEL
VANMEETER*CARBAJAL*MONSERRATH
VARGAS*HABANA*JONATHAN
VARGAS*MEDINA*CARLOS RODRIGO
VAZQUEZ*NAVARRETE*KARLA PAULINA
VEGA*GONZALEZ*CARMEN INES
VELA*DE JESUS*ANGEL SEBASTIAN
VELAZQUEZ*VARGAS*ENRIQUE
VELECES*BRAVO*HERIBERTO
VINALAY*RAMIREZ*JESUS ANTONIO
TOTAL 163
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